嵌入式微波爐
BUILT-IN MICROWAVE OVEN
C20L-800B
・Capacily size: 20L
・Control: Digital
・Voltage: 230V/50Hz
・Microwave input: 1270W
・Microwave output: 800W
・Grill power: 1000W
・Cavity: Stainless
・Glass Turntable
・Open: Push
・8 Auto Programs
・Defrost by time/weight
・Cooking Timer
・Child Safety Lock
・Cooking end signal
・Product Dimension(WxDxH): 594 x 317 x 386 mm
・Cut out Dimension(WxDxH): 560 x 320 x 380 mm
・Net Weight: 17.8Kg
・Gross Weight: 18.5Kg
・Origin : PRC
386
346
10
20
594594
317317
553553
380+2